Greater Cincinnati Intergroup Council of AA

Contributions Report
October 2021

Contributions

Group Contributions

12 Steppers - Off the Wall Groups 210.00
3 Legacy Group 50.00
Anderson Township BBD (Mon AM) 60.00
Anderson Township Saturday Night 120.00
Batavia 12&12 90.00
Came to and Believe AM 221.36
Corny Virus Group 140.40
Downtown Noon Discussion Group 720.00
Eye Opener Group 135.00
Foxhall Group 136.68
Goshen Open Discussion GSN 682227 50.00
Island Of Misfit Toys 60.00
Kennedy Heights Big Book Discussion 20.00
Kennedy Heights Big Book Discussion 20.00
Kenwood High Noon 1,000.00
Living Sober Group Mt. Washington 34.25
Love and Tolerance 180.00
Mariemont Day 100.00
Mariemont West 96.60
Men's Night Out 400.00
Mt Washington Beginner's Tuesday 150.00
Mt. Washington Thursday Beginners 352.60
New Burlington Group 180.00
Night at the Museum 388.00
Oakley Saturday Big Book Discussion 23.40
Oxford Group 166.69
Remington Near Group 120.00
Saturday Morning Women's Group 298.97
Saturday Night College Hill 90.00
Serenity Sisters 60.00
Soup Group 373.20
Spiritual Tools Group 121.00
Springdale Big Book Meeting 300.00
Started from the Bottom 319.52
We Care Group 348.45

Total for Group Contributions $7,136.12

Correctional Literature Contribution
164 Reasons 107.16
Hoptown Light 46.00

Lebanon Ohio 14.87



Mariemont West

Oakley Saturday Big Book Discussion

Total for Correctional Literature Contribution
Radio Contributions

Harrison High Noon

We Care Group

Total for Radio Contributions

Total for Contributions Birthday or Anniversary
Total for Faithful Fivers Contributions

Total for Individual Contributions

Total for Intergroup

Total for Memorial Contributions

Total for Contributions

$

$
$
$
$
$

198.70
23.00

389.73

30.00
10.00
40.00

502.00
259.13

538.42

86.00
26.01

$8,977.41



