Greater Cincinnati Intergroup Council of AA Contributions Report

October 2021

Contributions

Lebanon Ohio

Group	Contri	butions
-------	--------	---------

Group Contributions	
12 Steppers - Off the Wall Groups	210.00
3 Legacy Group	50.00
Anderson Township BBD (Mon AM)	60.00
Anderson Township Saturday Night	120.00
Batavia 12&12	90.00
Came to and Believe AM	221.36
Corny Virus Group	140.40
Downtown Noon Discussion Group	720.00
Eye Opener Group	135.00
Foxhall Group	136.68
Goshen Open Discussion GSN 682227	50.00
Island Of Misfit Toys	60.00
Kennedy Heights Big Book Discussion	20.00
Kennedy Heights Big Book Discussion	20.00
Kenwood High Noon	1,000.00
Living Sober Group Mt. Washington	34.25
Love and Tolerance	180.00
Mariemont Day	100.00
Mariemont West	96.60
Men's Night Out	400.00
Mt Washington Beginner's Tuesday	150.00
Mt. Washington Thursday Beginners	352.60
New Burlington Group	180.00
Night at the Museum	388.00
Oakley Saturday Big Book Discussion	23.40
Oxford Group	166.69
Remington Near Group	120.00
Saturday Morning Women's Group	298.97
Saturday Night College Hill	90.00
Serenity Sisters	60.00
Soup Group	373.20
Spiritual Tools Group	121.00
Springdale Big Book Meeting	300.00
Started from the Bottom	319.52
We Care Group	348.45
Total for Group Contributions	\$7,136.12
Correctional Literature Contribution	
164 Reasons	107.16
Hoptown Light	46.00

14.87

Mariemont West	198.70
Oakley Saturday Big Book Discussion	23.00
Total for Correctional Literature Contribution	\$ 389.73
Radio Contributions	
Harrison High Noon	30.00
We Care Group	10.00
Total for Radio Contributions	\$ 40.00
Total for Contributions Birthday or Anniversary	\$ 502.00
Total for Faithful Fivers Contributions	\$ 259.13
Total for Individual Contributions	\$ 538.42
Total for Intergroup	\$ 86.00
Total for Memorial Contributions	\$ 26.01
Total for Contributions	\$8,977.41